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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 11/07/2023 5:00 pm Basketball - Boys JVB @ Emery Weiner Emery Weiner School
Mon 11/13/2023 5:00 pm Basketball - Boys JVB vs. Woodlands Christian Gymnasium
Mon 11/20/2023 10:00 am Basketball - Boys JVB @ Episcopal Episcopal High School - Houston/Bellaire
Sat 12/09/2023 9:00 am Basketball - Boys JVB vs. Providence Classical Gymnasium
Sat 12/16/2023 9:00 am Basketball - Boys JVB vs. Houston Christian Gymnasium
Fri 01/05/2024 4:30 pm Basketball - Boys JVB @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Mon 01/15/2024 12:00 pm Basketball - Boys JVB vs. Ft. Bend Home School Gymnasium
Fri 01/19/2024 4:30 pm Basketball - Boys JVB @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Wed 01/24/2024 5:00 pm Basketball - Boys JVB vs. The Village School Gymnasium
Tue 01/30/2024 4:30 pm Basketball - Boys JVB @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Fri 02/02/2024 4:30 pm Basketball - Boys JVB vs. St. Thomas Gymnasium
Mon 02/12/2024 6:15 pm Basketball - Boys JVB @ Lake Houston Home School The Gym
Tue 02/13/2024 4:30 pm Basketball - JVB vs. St. Pius X Gymnasium


